

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/27/19 INFORMAL LETTING**

**SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO.**

**PROJECT NO. 014A-468**  
**PCN NO. i5pv**  
**Engineer's Estimate \$ 95,319.90**

**COUNTY: Lawrence, Bridge Deck Repair on  
bridge in Deadwood**

**CONTRACT TIME: Nov. 22, 2019**

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Corr Construction Hermosa SD		Ainsworth-Benning Spearfish SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization 1	Each	2.00		0.00	12,400.00	24,800.00	11,500.00	23,000.00
002	Galvanic Anode	Each	100.00		0.00	90.00	9,000.00	50.00	5,000.00
003	Concrete Patching Material, Bridge Deck	CuFt	150.00		0.00	142.00	21,300.00	185.00	27,750.00
004	Concrete Removal Type 1B	SqYd	70.00		0.00	365.00	25,550.00	195.00	13,650.00
005	Concrete Removal Type 1C	SqYd	20.00		0.00	100.00	2,000.00	240.00	4,800.00
006	Concrete Removal Type B	Ft	200.00		0.00	35.00	7,000.00	12.00	2,400.00
007	Flagging	Hour	10.00		0.00	28.99	289.90	28.99	289.90
008	Traffic Control for Pavement Repair	Site	8.00		0.00	1,100.00	8,800.00	3,750.00	30,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		98,739.90		106,889.90

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/27/19 INFORMAL LETTING**

**SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO.**

**PROJECT NO. 014A-468**  
**PCN NO. i5pv**  
**Engineer's Estimate \$ 95,319.90**

**COUNTY: Lawrence, Bridge Deck Repair on  
bridge in Deadwood**

**CONTRACT TIME: Nov. 22, 2019**

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Heavy Constructors Rapid City SD		JV Bailey Co. Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001	Mobilization 1	Each	2.00	15,410.00	30,820.00	15,000.00	30,000.00		0.00
002	Galvanic Anode	Each	100.00	82.74	8,274.00	75.00	7,500.00		0.00
003	Concrete Patching Material, Bridge Deck	CuFt	150.00	124.72	18,708.00	265.00	39,750.00		0.00
004	Concrete Removal Type 1B	SqYd	70.00	222.95	15,606.50	225.00	15,750.00		0.00
005	Concrete Removal Type 1C	SqYd	20.00	485.44	9,708.80	175.00	3,500.00		0.00
006	Concrete Removal Type B	Ft	200.00	35.75	7,150.00	50.00	10,000.00		0.00
007	Flagging	Hour	10.00	28.99	289.90	28.99	289.90		0.00
008	Traffic Control for Pavement Repair	Site	8.00	1,973.67	15,789.36	5,000.00	40,000.00		0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					106,346.56		146,789.90		0.00